
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecess Resource Names

1 Project Schedule 9 days Mon 9/23/19 Thu 10/3/19
2 Assign Project Manager 4 days Mon 9/23/19 Thu 9/26/19
3 Prepare Preliminary Project Schedule 5 days Fri 9/27/19 Thu 10/3/19 2
4 Project Authority Process 52 days? Fri 10/4/19 Mon 12/16/19
5 Prepare OC-25 Estimate 10 days Fri 10/4/19 Thu 10/17/19 3
6 Prepare CI-1 10 days Fri 10/4/19 Thu 10/17/19 3
7 Submitt BOG package for Approval 0 days? Thu 10/17/19 Thu 10/17/19 6
8 BOG Meeting 0 days Fri 12/13/19 Fri 12/13/19 7
9 Capital Project Approval 2 days Fri 12/13/19 Mon 12/16/19 8

10 Pre-Design Phase Services 24 days Mon 12/16/19 Fri 1/17/20
11 Request Initiation 0 days Mon 12/16/19 Mon 12/16/19
12 Request  for interscope set up 0 days Mon 12/16/19 Mon 12/16/19 9
13 Project Setup 2 days Tue 12/17/19 Wed 12/18/19
14 Create Directory Structure & Build Records in PM Application 1 day Tue 12/17/19 Tue 12/17/19 12
15 Issue Letter of Notification to Client 1 day Wed 12/18/19 Wed 12/18/19 14
16 Scope Meeting 7 days Thu 12/19/19 Fri 12/27/19
17 Schedule and Conduct Scope meeting 7 days Thu 12/19/19 Fri 12/27/19 15
18 Program Investigation {PI} 15 days Mon 12/30/19 Fri 1/17/20 17
19 Draft PI 10 days Mon 12/30/19 Fri 1/10/20
20 PI Customer Review Period 3 days Mon 1/13/20 Wed 1/15/20 19
21 Approved PI 2 days Thu 1/16/20 Fri 1/17/20 20
22 Design Contract Services 120 days Tue 12/17/19 Mon 6/1/20
23 Designer Solicitation and Selection 80 days Tue 12/17/19 Mon 4/6/20
24 Prepare Advertisement for professional services 3 days Tue 12/17/19 Thu 12/19/19 12
25 Post Advertisement 25 days Fri 12/20/19 Thu 1/23/20 24
26 Shortlist Designers 5 days Fri 1/24/20 Thu 1/30/20 25
27 Schedule and Interview designers 10 days Fri 1/31/20 Thu 2/13/20 26
28 Selection of designer 1 day Fri 2/14/20 Fri 2/14/20 27
29 Submit Designer for BOT (04/02) approval 34 days Mon 2/17/20 Thu 4/2/20 28
30 Notify Designer's of selected firm 2 days Fri 4/3/20 Mon 4/6/20 29
31 Design Contract 40 days Tue 4/7/20 Mon 6/1/20
32 Designer Kick off meeting 10 days Tue 4/7/20 Mon 4/20/20 30
33 Preparation of proposal 10 days Tue 4/21/20 Mon 5/4/20 32
34 Proposal Review and Acceptance 10 days Tue 5/5/20 Mon 5/18/20 33
35 Execution of Design contract 10 days Tue 5/19/20 Mon 6/1/20 34
36 Design Phase Services 150 days Tue 6/2/20 Mon 12/28/20
37 Combined Schematic & Design Development 70 days Tue 6/2/20 Mon 9/7/20
38 Prepare Drawings and Project Manual 55 days Tue 6/2/20 Mon 8/17/20 35
39 Probable Construction Cost {PCC} 0 days Mon 8/17/20 Mon 8/17/20 38
40 SCO Review Period (Code Review Only) 15 days Tue 8/18/20 Mon 9/7/20 38 SCO
41 DD Internal Review Period 15 days Tue 8/18/20 Mon 9/7/20 38
42 DD Approval 0 days Mon 9/7/20 Mon 9/7/20 41
43 Construction Documents 80 days Tue 9/8/20 Mon 12/28/20
44 Prepare Drawings and Project Manual 55 days Tue 9/8/20 Mon 11/23/20 42
45 Construction Cost Estimate {CCE} 0 days Mon 11/23/20 Mon 11/23/20 44
46 SCO Review Submission (Code Review Only) 0 days Mon 11/23/20 Mon 11/23/20 44
47 SCO Review Period (Code Review Only) 15 days Tue 11/24/20 Mon 12/14/20 46 SCO
48 CD Internal Review Period 15 days Tue 11/24/20 Mon 12/14/20 44
49 CD Approval 0 days Mon 12/14/20 Mon 12/14/20 48
50 Bidding Documents 10 days Tue 12/15/20 Mon 12/28/20
51 Final Drawing and Project Manual Submission 10 days Tue 12/15/20 Mon 12/28/20 49
52 Final CCE Submission 10 days Tue 12/15/20 Mon 12/28/20 49
53 Bidding+Negotiation Phase Services 44 days? Mon 1/4/21 Thu 3/4/21
54 Prepare Bid Advertisement 5 days Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/8/21
55 Pre-Bid Meeting 5 days Mon 1/11/21 Fri 1/15/21 54
56 Pricing Period 20 days Mon 1/11/21 Fri 2/5/21 54
57 Bid Date 0 days Fri 2/5/21 Fri 2/5/21 56
58 Bid Evaluation and Recommendation 3 days Mon 2/8/21 Wed 2/10/21 57
59 Value Engineering 1 day? Thu 2/11/21 Thu 2/11/21 58
60 Construction Contract Development 15 days Fri 2/12/21 Thu 3/4/21 58,59
61 Construction Phase Services 203 days? Fri 3/5/21 Tue 12/14/21
62 BANFIN (ITS Services) 30 days Fri 3/5/21 Thu 4/15/21 60 UNCG/FDC
63 NTP 1 day Fri 3/5/21 Fri 3/5/21 60 UNCG/FDC
64 Contractual Construction Duration 185 days Mon 3/8/21 Fri 11/19/21 63
65 Final Keying 1 day? Mon 11/22/21 Mon 11/22/21 64 UNCG/FOPS
66 Network Communications 1 day? Mon 11/22/21 Mon 11/22/21 64 UNCG/ITS
67 Substantial Completion 1 day? Mon 11/22/21 Mon 11/22/21 64 TBD
68 Punchlist Period 15 days Tue 11/23/21 Mon 12/13/21 67 TBD
69 Final Completion 1 day? Tue 12/14/21 Tue 12/14/21 68 TBD
70 Project Close-Out Phase 3 days? Wed 12/15/21 Fri 12/17/21
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